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Patrik Lindegardh
Erik Hogkvist
Johan Rojler
Gustaf Sjosvard
Markus Lindegardh
Claes Lagerstrom
Erik Andersson
Niklas Holmstrom
Tobias Larsson
Ake Johansson
Magnus Elénius
Robin Skoglund
Dan Fallquist
Peter Knoblach
Goran Palmgren
Magnus Andersson
Jason Knight
Martin Jacobsson
Martin Hellberg
Jesper Nordstrom
Fredrik Stodne
Fredrik Fink
Niklas Karlsson
Niclas Haggman
Ulf Lekeborn

Ola Lindelof
Daniel Ronnback
Johan Hellman
Henning Holmstrom
Joakim Carlén
Petter Moller
Fredrik Hartman
Jasin Nawrozi
Hasse Byrén

llich Vera

Jesper Flink
Mikael Heimdahl
Daniel Frykestam
Stefan Lundin
Andrew Lowry
Bengt Serenius
Tommy Oskarsson
Jonas Sutinen
Johan Kling

Peter Klingvall
Hakan Rundkvist
Erik Johansson
Fredrick Johnsen
Johannes Forsberg
Eric Westesson
Henrik Holm
Gustaf Oscarson
Jorgen Lindh
Tord Bliicher
Johan Ofverberg
David Alphonso
Anders Sundén
Martin Modig
Erik Andersson
Goran Borglund
Rikard Rehnstrom
Joacim Nilsson

Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Orebro AIK

Orebro AIK
Hemlingby Loparklubb
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Garphyttans IF
Skovde

RidgeRun

Savsjon

Dala-Jarna IK
Nyndshamn

Hallefors LK

Cadden

Orebro Rarajipari
Vasteras LK

Vasteras LK
Akersberga
Lindecyklisterna
Orebro

Orebro

Ostra Amtervik
Vasteras LK
Malarsmide

Vasteras LK

IFK Lindesberg
Vasteras LK

Orebro AIK

Westeros Trail Running Society

Strangnas
Specialelektronik AB
Specialelektronik AB
Orebro AIK

Kristinehamns Multisport

IF Start

Westeros Trail Running Society

OK Triangeln
Uppsala multisport
Sunne

Umara SC

Orebro AIK

Spotify
Kristinehamn
Hallefors
Stockholm

Team Nordic Trail
Orebro

Eskilstuna Trailklubb
Storadalens SK

12 IF Triathlon
Malmo Loparforening
SISU Forshaga
Dream Valley
Team Nordic Trail
Storadalens SK

12 IF

Boras GIF
Lesjofors Jogging
Hallefors
Storadalens SK
Storadalens SK
Brostorp

IFK Nora

06:15:48
07:10:53
07:17:28
07:23:29
07:23:41
07:24:55
07:26:18
07:26:39
07:34:03
07:47:51
07:47:58
07:52:03
07:53:07
07:55:20
07:55:35
08:02:42
08:10:50
08:14:02
08:16:27
08:18:26
08:22:12
08:22:33
08:22:34
08:24:14
08:29:45
08:34:59
08:37:02
08:37:15
08:37:55
08:38:40
08:38:40
08:39:03
08:42:29
08:42:54
09:05:54
09:05:57
09:07:08
09:07:36
09:17:40
09:22:12
09:31:31
09:32:00
09:34:30
09:35:51
09:41:41
09:46:52
09:50:51
09:52:40
09:53:23
09:54:16
09:55:41
09:56:10
09:57:50
10:02:18
10:02:52
10:32:16
10:38:31
10:43:40
10:47:28
10:52:48
11:03:39
11:07:13

+55:05

+1:01:40
+1:07:41
+1:07:53
+1:09:07
+1:10:30
+1:10:51
+1:18:15
+1:32:03
+1:32:10
+1:36:15
+1:37:19
+1:39:32
+1:39:47
+1:46:54
+1:55:02
+1:58:14
+2:00:39
+2:02:38
+2:06:24
+2:06:45
+2:06:46
+2:08:26
+2:13:57
+2:19:11
+2:21:14
+2:21:27
+2:22:07
+2:22:52
+2:22:52
+2:23:15
+2:26:41
+2:27:06
+2:50:06
+2:50:09
+2:51:20
+2:51:48
+3:01:52
+3:06:24
+3:15:43
+3:16:12
+3:18:42
+3:20:03
+3:25:53
+3:31:04
+3:35:03
+3:36:52
+3:37:35
+3:38:28
+3:39:53
+3:40:22
+3:42:02
+3:46:30
+3:47:04
+4:16:28
+4:22:43
+4:27:52
+4:31:40
+4:37:00
+4:47:51
+4:51:25
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66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

Jan-Erik Ramstrém
Hakan Erhardsson
Niclas Tessman
Jens Carlsson
Peter Nilsson
Georgios Lazaris
David Eriksson
Tommy Grahn
Fredrik Akerstrand
Harri Ruonakangas
Felix Norman
Tobias Forsell
Serge Thomasson
Johan Heimdahl
Krister Frodin

UIf Eriksson
Tommy Persson
Mattias Olofsson
Goran Risberg
Mikael Take
Henrik Ortman
Jonas Axelsson
Daniel Sjoblom
Linus Stenberg
Tomas Hagerstrom
Par Gustavsson
Patrik Rolandsson
Carl Johan Magnusson
Martin Lundholm
Roland Eriksson
Christer Andersson Stahl
Lars-Erik Larsson
Peter Enquist
Jesper Johansson
Jonatan Svensk
Juha Marttila
Thomas Larsson
Jarmo Marttila
Kent Jansson
Hakan Johansson
Torbjorn Kjork
Benny Andersson
Andreas Gudmundsson
Tommy Sundberg
Robert Bengtsson
Jonny Jansson
Staffan Borgstedt
Erik Kallberg
Martin Alavaara
Matias Dahlin
Johan Norenfalk
Michael Bergkvist
Henrik Ringmyr Johansson
Anders Bodin
Mattias Rudsberg
Tommy Theoren
Joachim Skistad
Bengt Wallin

Ola Perman

Lars Soderstrom
Jan Wetterskoog
Hans Lindvall
Stig-Erik Stromberg

Stockholm Langdistans klubb
Orebro AIK
MISAB Fuktteknik
OK Kolmarden
Raw to run
Karlstad

Fageras

Team Nordic Trail
Team Nordic Trail
Alingsas
Karlskoga
Hallefors SK

AXA SC

Team Heimdahl
Dyltabruk
Fellingsbro
Storadalens SK
Lindesberg

Team Trollskog
OK Tyr

Viasteras LK /Bergsultra.se
Trysilhus

Karlstad

Hallefors
Kristinehamns Multisport
Hammaro
Karlstad

Torsby I6parklubb
Orebro

IF Start

Karlstad

SK Winner

Oa

4FViK

Team Snigelfart
Hallefors LK
Kristinehamns OK
Hallefors LK
Orebro

Lund

Lonesome Runners
Storadalen SK
Kopparberg
Hallefors LK

Mora

Husmusen AB
Westeros Trail Running Society
WesterosTrail Running Society
Karlstad
Storadalens SK
Ortrus Friskvard
Hallefors LK
Hallefors
Torsaker
Kristinehamn

IF Start

Karlstad

Bjorkfors GOIF
OK Tyr
Storddalens SK
Hallefors OK
Marsta
Storadalens SK

11:07:16
11:07:49
11:09:40
11:18:20
11:20:50
11:27:50
11:30:57
11:35:10
11:36:56
11:44:27
11:58:03
11:58:48
11:57:34
09:50:56
07:32:48
07:45:41
08:13:24
07:04:07
07:47:03
04:05:30
04:06:03
04:19:32
04:26:58
04:27:55
04:28:45
04:32:17
04:42:13
04:43:22
04:47:57
04:52:41
04:53:18
05:00:29
05:00:43
05:13:04
05:13:50
05:13:57
05:18:53
05:25:09
05:33:47
05:50:53
05:53:59
06:57:11
08:25:04
03:06:48
03:43:54
03:46:54
03:48:46
03:48:49
04:01:48
04:05:59
04:12:16
04:32:47
05:13:39
05:28:47
05:44:00
02:24:12
02:34:18
02:34:27
02:36:32
02:59:36
03:12:51
03:31:27
03:49:00

+4:51:28
+4:52:01
+4:53:52
+5:02:32
+5:05:02
+5:12:02
+5:15:09
+5:19:22
+5:21:08
+5:28:39
+5:42:15
+5:43:00

+12:53
+40:36

+42:56

+0:33
+14:02
+21:28
+22:25
+23:15
+26:47
+36:43
+37:52
+42:27
+47:11
+47:48
+54:59
+55:13
+1:07:34
+1:08:20
+1:08:27
+1:13:23
+1:19:39
+1:28:17
+1:45:23
+1:48:29
+2:51:41
+4:19:34

+37:06
+40:06
+41:58
+42:01
+55:00
+59:11
+1:05:28
+1:25:59
+2:06:51
+2:21:59
+2:37:12

+10:06
+10:15
+12:20
+35:24
+48:39
+1:07:15
+1:24:48

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Forvarning (62,7 km)
Krokborn (57,0 km)
Léwvik (52,2 km)
Léwvik (52,2 km)
Léwvik (52,2 km)
Svenstjarnen (45,7 km)
Svenstjarnen (45,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Sdvsjon (20,5 km)
Savsjon (20,5 km)
Sdvsjon (20,5 km)
Savsjon (20,5 km)
Savsjon (20,5 km)
Savsjon (20,5 km)
Savsjon (20,5 km)
Savsjon (20,5 km)



126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

Arne Evertsson
Peter Angbrant
Andreas Falaris
Claes Frisk

Anders Jonsson

Storadalens SK
Skoghall
Karlstad

Gula Garaget
Karlstad

04:10:12
01:23:18
03:34:36
00:49:45
01:09:42

+1:46:00

+2:11:18

+19:57

Savsjon (20,5 km)

Savenfors (13,5 km)
Savenfors (13,5 km)
Kaxtjarnen (7,1 km)
Kaxtjarnen (7,1 km)



